callsign

SWA3705
SWA3111
SWA3625
SWA2888
SWA4468

ac_type registration dep_af des_af dep_time des_time

B737
B737
B737
B737
B738

N947WN
N257WN
N7585W
N201LV
N8672F

KDCA
KHOU
KBWI
KSAT
KAUS

KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

6/29/2019 15:32
6/29/2019 15:37
6/29/2019 15:39
6/29/2019 15:49
6/29/2019 15:52

dep_rwy des_rwy jet_type

10 COMMERCIAL
10 COMMERCIAL
10 COMMERCIAL
10 COMMERCIAL
10 COMMERCIAL

deviation_cause
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED

dir

LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING



